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WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 

 
BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

January – December 2020 
 

2nd Tuesday of Every Month 
Except: June (financials) 

 
Date Day Location 

    

January 14 Tuesday Hoover School of Fine Arts 

February 11 Tuesday Dexter Middle School 

March 10 Tuesday Longfellow 

April 14 Tuesday Sorensen Science Academy 

May 
    

12 Tuesday Edwards Middle School 

June   9 Tuesday District Office 

June 16 Tuesday District Office 

August 11 Tuesday District Office - Jackson Presentation 

September 8 Tuesday District Office - MSTA Presentation 

October 13 Tuesday Andrews Learning Academy 

November   10 Tuesday Phelan Language Academy 

December 8 Tuesday District Office - District Choir 

 
 
The following Board Meeting Dates have been rescheduled: 

• January 7 to January 14 
 

 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are scheduled to begin at: 

Closed Session – 5:30 p.m. 
Open Session – 6:30 p.m. 

 
 

 


